Kentucky Agricultural Development Board

2015 Meeting Schedule & Application Deadlines

Deadline for Applications to

Month KADB Board Meeting Date Location be Considered
January Friday, January 23, 2015 Kentucky Horse Park E:gjggftTiBgzcil229612214
March Friday, March 20, 2015 Kentucky State University, Frankfort E:gi:t?i]:ne.b§02'72’0210515
April Friday, April 17, 2015 FFA Camp (Breckenridge County) E:gjgg:t?i;:ga;r: ;;'12015
May Friday, May 15, 2015 Kentucky History Center, Frankfort E:giﬁgi;ﬂ'&;:}: 22‘;', 22%1155
June Friday, June 19, 2015 Franklin County Extension Office E:gjg;:t?i;mﬂ\/zi?,zégés
July Thursday, July 16 2015 - Friday, July 17, 2015 Lake Barkley State Park E:gjger:tr:i"\/::;‘;:GZ 023515
August Friday, August 21, 2015 State Fair, Louisville E:gjger:tr?i]::::!2361,’22001155
September | Friday, September 18, 2015 Franklin County Extension Office E:ngerjtr:i]upl\;i.l?ibzlgls
October Friday, October 16, 2015 Franklin County Extension Office E:gi:;:i;i?;;sz'ozl?s
November | Friday, November 20, 2015 Kentucky History Center, Frankfort E:gjgg:tr?i;;it;g'zzgllss
December Friday, December 18, 2015 Franklin County Extension Office Programs — Nov. 30, 2015

Projects — Oct. 30, 2015

! Last Friday of the month is a holiday.




